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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Kenda ll Nance253
W axahachie

9.100 9.250 8.9009.200 36.450
1 4 1T 2T 1 

1 

Hayden M otta252
W axahachie

9.000 9.275 8.9009.100 36.275
2 3 5 2T 2 

2 

Carson Blevins250
US Gold

8.900 8.750 8.8009.200 35.650
3 11 1T 4 3 

3 

Em ily Hulse234
Texas Dreams

8.525 9.025 8.7259.150 35.425
5 7 3 5 4 

4 

S a ra  S w eet222
TX Dynamix

8.750 8.850 8.4259.000 35.025
4 9 6 8 5 

5 

A llison Faulkner211
Impact

8.000 9.550 8.0009.125 34.675
9T 1 4 12 6 

6 

Na tilee  Dom inguez241
The Rock

8.350 9.200 9.0258.050 34.625
7 5 12 1 7 

7 

Na ta lie  S chw ind254
W axahachie

8.000 9.475 8.2508.850 34.575
9T 2 7 11 8 

8 

Ava  T ucker242
The Rock

8.300 8.725 8.6258.725 34.375
8 12 9T 6 9 

9 

A la ina  Roberts207
Achievers

8.500 9.075 8.3758.300 34.250
6 6 11 10 10 

10 

Isabe ll Nisbe tt235
Texas Dreams

7.500 8.925 8.4508.825 33.700
12 8 8 7 11 

11 

O livia  Ram irez208
Achievers

7.550 8.800 8.4008.725 33.475
11 10 9T 9 12 

12 
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